REVOLUTION POCKET (MERV 11)
FEATURES
• 100% mechanical filtration ensures permanent e�ciency
• Synthetic media utilizing “waves” to increase the surface area
• Resistant to humid environments
• Increased filter life
HIGH EFFICIENCY EXTENDED SURFACE POCKET FILTER
IDEAL FOR:

1.50 in w.g.
CONSTRUCTION
PART NUMBER GUIDE
• Sonic Sealed — Leak Free
• Self-Supporting
• Galvanized Steel Frame
• Aerodynamic internal channels
Prefix E�ciency Filter Size
WxHxD Pockets Gasket Hanger Header
RV = Revolution
MERV 11
65%
Blank - None
R = Rear
Load
F = Front
Load
S= One
Vertical Side
BS= Both
Vertical Sides
P=Perimeter
Blank - None Blank-Standard 7/8”
CB- 1-1/8”
1-Loops,
2 corners
2-Middle
of Pocket
Example:
RV1124242208F=
Revolution Bag,
MERV 11 E�cient,
24x24x22,
8 pockets,
Gasket on air
exit side of header
3P
4P
5P
6P
7P
8P
9P
10P
11P
12P
• Food and
Pharmaceutical processing
• Data Centers
• Gun ranges
• Airports
• Paint Booths
• Computer rooms
Distributed By (800) 848-9305 www.filtersales.com
REVOLUTION POCKET (MERV 13-A)
FEATURES
• Synthetic media utilizing “waves” to increase the surface area
• Resistant to humid environments
• Increased filter life
• U.L. Classified
HIGH EFFICIENCY EXTENDED SURFACE POCKET FILTER
IDEAL FOR:
• Hospitals
• Schools
• O�ce Complexes
Rensa Filtration
966 Corporate Boulevard, Ste. 150
1-630-FILTERS  |  1-630-345-8377
PERFORMANCE DATA  |  Filter Size: 24x24x12 (10 Pocket)

• Paint Booths
• Computer rooms
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Prefix E�ciency Filter Size
WxHxD Pockets Gasket Hanger Header
RV = Revolution
MERV 13
85%
Blank - None
R = Rear
Load
F = Front
Load
S= One
Vertical Side
BS= Both
Vertical Sides
P=Perimeter
Blank - None Blank-Standard 7/8”
CB- 1-1/8”
1-Loops,
2 corners
2-Middle
of Pocket
Example:
RV1324242208F=
Revolution Bag,
MERV 13 E�cient,
24x24x22,
8 pockets,
Gasket on air
exit side of header
3P
4P
5P
6P
7P
8P
9P
10P
11P
12P
Distributed By (800) 848-9305 www.filtersales.com
REVOLUTION POCKET (MERV 14)
Our Revolution Pockets are extended surface bag filters that utilize a unique
proprietary synthetic depth-loading media utilizing pre-formed pocket waves in
the manufacturing process to increase the e�ective media area by more than
2.4x in the same space. This proprietary manufacturing process greatly enhances
the dust holding capacity vs. generic “me-too” pocket filters in the market today,
more importantly the unique synthetic fiber matrix will not lose its e�ciency
compared to other synthetic or “electrostatic” pocket or bag filters used in the
market, the Revolution Pocket is a “sustainable filter” and will not lose its
e�ciency during its operational life.
The Revolution is manufactured with galvanized header to ensure its rigidity
while providing a leak-proof design. The pockets are formed and sonically
welded to eliminate the need for stitching throughout the pocket. The Revolution
extended surface filters can be used in general HVAC systems, surface finishing
plants, hospitals, pharmaceutical plants, food processing plants,
telecommunication stations, and industrial environments where sustained
performance and high dust-holding capacity is required.
This filter has been tested to ASHRAE 52.2-2012
BENEFITS:
• Sustainable filter e�ciency
• Low pressure drop (ΔP)
• Patented dust pocket waves throughout media
• High dust holding capacity
• V formed heat-sealed pockets for better air flow
• 100% RH resistance
• Maximum Temperature 140°F (60°C)